A N A WA N -

Wednesday Doubles League

27 October 2019 - Hal-term Fun Night - Result including handicap

Name

Mike
Peter
Larry
Khashi
Dave
Alfred
Ron

H/C

48
26
26
30
36
33
24

Total

686
647
647
627
615
597
580

Ist

209
199
203
159
247
191
152

2nd

228
210
227
231
150
198
196

Four prizes (total £21.00)

Hi-series = £ 6.00

1st Hi-game = £ 2.00
2nd Hi-game = £ 2.00
3rd Hi-game = £ 2.00

3rd

249
238
217
237
218
208
232

Prizes

£6.00
£2.00

£2.00
£2.00



